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Lunar U Pro
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60mm

45mm

Lunar U Pro

Model Shaft Length(mm) Max Firings

Model

Model

Shaft Length(mm) Max Firings

Battery

280DSAS60 15 3

340DSAM60 15 3

440DSAL60 15 3

Pcs/Carton

Pcs/Carton

802 3DSAS45 15

1550mAhDMB 12V

40 33DSAM45 15

440 3DSAL45 15

Voltage Capacity

Attachment
Reloads Remover

Attachment
Reloads Remover

* Reloads remover included in the package, curved tip is optional

* Reloads remover included in the package, curved tip is optional



            

Disposable Powered Articulating Endoscopic Linear Cutter Stapler & Reloads
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60mm

45mm

S Series

Model Shaft Length(mm) Max Firings

Model

Model

Shaft Length(mm) Max Firings

Battery

280DNMS60 15 3

340DNMM60 15 3

440DNML60 15 3

Pcs/Carton

Pcs/Carton

802 3DNMS45 15

1550mAhFMB 12V

40 33DNMM45 15

440 3DNML45 15

Voltage Capacity

Attachment
Reloads Remover

Attachment
Reloads Remover

* Reloads remover included in the package, curved tip is optional

* Reloads remover included in the package, curved tip is optional



60mm

45mm

Stepwise Staple Reloads
for Lunar U Pro and S Series Powered Stapler

Model Color

White

Tan

Purple

Open Staple Height(mm) Pcs/Carton

144

144

144

Black 144

Rows

6

6

6

6

2.5

2.5/3.0/3.5

3.5/3.8/4.1

4.1/4.4/4.7

Model Color Open Staple Height(mm) Pcs/Carton

144

144

144

144

Rows

6

6

6

6

2.5

2.5/3.0/3.5

3.5/3.8/4.1

4.1/4.4/4.7

DACW60

DACT60

DACP60

DACX60

White

Tan

Purple

Black

DACW45

DACT45

DACP45

DACX45

Disposable Powered Articulating Endoscopic Linear Cutter Stapler & Reloads

Fulbright Medical Inc.
Address: D3, No.6 Dongsheng West Road, Jiangyin National High-tech Zone, Jiangsu, China
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Lunar U

60mm

45mm

Model Shaft Length(mm) Max Firings

Model Shaft Length(mm) Max Firings

280FSAS60 15 3

340FSAM60 15 3

440FSAL60 15 3

Pcs/Carton

Pcs/Carton

280 3FSAS45 15

340 3FSAM45 15

440 3FSAL45 15

Disposable Powered Articulating Endoscopic Linear Cutter Stapler & Reloads

            

Fulbright Medical Inc.
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Model Battery

1550mAhDMB 12V

Voltage Capacity

Attachment
Reloads Remover

Attachment
Reloads Remover

* Reloads remover included in the package, curved tip is optional

* Reloads remover included in the package, curved tip is optional



Disposable Powered Articulating Endoscopic Linear Cutter Stapler & Reloads

Fulbright Medical Inc.
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D Series 2023

60mm

45mm

Model Shaft Length(mm) Max Firings

Model Shaft Length(mm) Max Firings

280DSMS60 15 3

340DSMM60 15 3

440DSML60 15 3

Pcs/Carton

Pcs/Carton

280 3DSMS45 15

340 3DSMM45 15

DSML45 440 315

45

Model Battery

1550mAhFMB 12V

Voltage Capacity

Attachment
Reloads Remover

Attachment
Reloads Remover

* Reloads remover included in the package, curved tip is optional

* Reloads remover included in the package, curved tip is optional



Disposable Powered Articulating Endoscopic Linear Cutter Stapler & Reloads

Fulbright Medical Inc.
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Curved Tip
Need extra assist to bypass vessels?

*Please contact our representative if needed



Reloads For LunarTM
Disposable Powered Articulating Endoscopic Linear Cutter Stapler & Reloads

TM

Fulbright Medical Inc.
Address: D3, No.6 Dongsheng West Road, Jiangyin National High-tech Zone, Jiangsu, China
Website: www.fulbrightmed.com   E-mail: enquiry.obd@fulbrightmed.com

60mm

45mm

Flat Deck Reloads
for Lunar U and D Series Powered Stapler

Model Color Open Staple Height(mm) Pcs/Carton

144

144

144

144

Rows

6

6

6

6

Tissue Type

Mesentery

Vascular

Standard

Standard/Thick

Closed Staple Height(mm)

0.75

1.0

1.5

1.8

144

144

6

6

Thick

Very Thick

2.0

2.3

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.8

4.1

4.4

Open Staple Height(mm) Closed Staple Height(mm)

0.75

1.0

1.5

1.8

2.0

2.3

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.8

4.1

4.4

Model Color Pcs/Carton

144

144

144

144

Rows

6

6

6

6

Tissue Type

Mesentery

Vascular

Standard

Standard/Thick

144

144

6

6

Thick

Very Thick

FMCC60

FMCW60

FMCB60

FMCY60

FMCG60

FMCX60

Grey

White

Blue

Gold

Green

Black

Grey

White

Blue

Gold

Green

Black

FMCC45

FMCW45

FMCB45

FMCY45

FMCG45

FMCX45



Disposable Powered Articulating Endoscopic Linear Cutter Stapler & Reloads

Fulbright Medical Inc.
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60mm

45mm

FulGrip Reloads
for Lunar U and D Series Powered Stapler

Open Staple Height(mm) Closed Staple Height(mm)

0.75

1.0

1.5

1.8

2.0

2.3

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.8

4.1

4.4

Open Staple Height(mm) Closed Staple Height(mm)

0.75

1.0

1.5

1.8

2.0

2.3

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.8

4.1

4.4

Model Color Pcs/Carton

144

144

144

144

Rows

6

6

6

6

Tissue Type

Mesentery

Vascular

Standard

Standard/Thick

144

144

6

6

Thick

Very Thick

Model Color Pcs/Carton

144

144

144

144

Rows

6

6

6

6

Tissue Type

Mesentery

Vascular

Standard

Standard/Thick

144

144

6

6

Thick

Very Thick

Grey

White

Blue

Gold

Green

Black

FACC60

FACW60

FACB60

FACY60

FACG60

FACX60

Grey

White

Blue

Gold

Green

Black

FACC45

FACW45

FACB45

FACY45

FACG45

FACX45

Anti-slippery

Anti-slippery



Disposable Endoscopic Linear Cutter
Stapler & Reloads

DR Series

FR Series



60mm

45mm

DR Series

Disposable Endoscopic Linear Cutter Stapler & Reloads

* Reloads remover included in the package, curved tip is optional

* Reloads remover included in the package, curved tip is optional

15 3

3

3

280

340

440

Model Shaft Length(mm) Max Firings Pcs/Carton

DRES60

DREM60

DREL60

15

15

Articulation

Yes

Yes

Yes

15 3

3

3

280

340

440

Model Shaft Length(mm) Max Firings Pcs/Carton

DRES45

DREM45

DREL45

15

15

Articulation

Yes

Yes

Yes

Fulbright Medical Inc.
Address: D3, No.6 Dongsheng West Road, Jiangyin National High-tech Zone, Jiangsu, China
Website: www.fulbrightmed.com   E-mail: enquiry.obd@fulbrightmed.com



60mm

45mm

FR Series

Disposable Endoscopic Linear Cutter Stapler & Reloads

* Reloads remover included in the package, curved tip is optional

* Reloads remover included in the package, curved tip is optional

12 3

3

3

280

340

440

Model Shaft Length(mm) Max Firings Pcs/Carton

FRES60

FREM60

FREL60

12

12

Articulation

Yes

Yes

Yes

12 3

3

3

280

340

440

Model Shaft Length(mm) Max Firings Pcs/Carton

FRES45

FREM45

FREL45

12

12

Articulation

Yes

Yes

Yes

Fulbright Medical Inc.
Address: D3, No.6 Dongsheng West Road, Jiangyin National High-tech Zone, Jiangsu, China
Website: www.fulbrightmed.com   E-mail: enquiry.obd@fulbrightmed.com



Flat Deck Reloads
for DR & FR Series Manual Stapler

Disposable Endoscopic Linear Cutter Stapler & Reloads

Fulbright Medical Inc.
Address: D3, No.6 Dongsheng West Road, Jiangyin National High-tech Zone, Jiangsu, China

Website: www.fulbrightmed.com   E-mail: enquiry.obd@fulbrightmed.com

60mm

45mm

Model Color Open Staple Height(mm) Pcs/Carton

144

144

144

144

Rows

6

6

6

6

Tissue Type

Mesentery

Vascular

Standard

Standard/Thick

Closed Staple Height(mm)

0.75

1.0

1.5

1.8

144

144

6

6

Thick

Very Thick

2.0

2.3

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.8

4.1

4.4

Open Staple Height(mm) Closed Staple Height(mm)

0.75

1.0

1.5

1.8

2.0

2.3

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.8

4.1

4.4

Model Color Pcs/Carton

144

144

144

144

Rows

6

6

6

6

Tissue Type

Mesentery

Vascular

Standard

Standard/Thick

144

144

6

6

Thick

Very Thick

FACU60

FACV60

FACS60

FACM60

FACT60

FACH60

Gray

White

Blue

Gold

Green

Black

Gray

White

Blue

Gold

Green

Black

FACU45

FACV45

FACS45

FACM45

FACT45

FACH45



Reloads For LunarTM  Technology Disposable Endoscopic Linear Cutter Stapler & ReloadsReloads For LunarTM  T

Fulbright Medical Inc.
Address: D3, No.6 Dongsheng West Road, Jiangyin National High-tech Zone, Jiangsu, China
Website: www.fulbrightmed.com   E-mail: enquiry.obd@fulbrightmed.com

60mm

45mm

FulGrip Reloads
for DR & FR Series Manual Stapler

Open Staple Height(mm) Closed Staple Height(mm)

0.75

1.0

1.5

1.8

2.0

2.3

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.8

4.1

4.4

Open Staple Height(mm) Closed Staple Height(mm)

0.75

1.0

1.5

1.8

2.0

2.3

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.8

4.1

4.4

Model Color Pcs/Carton

144

144

144

144

Rows

6

6

6

6

Tissue Type

Mesentery

Vascular

Standard

Standard/Thick

144

144

6

6

Thick

Very Thick

Model Color Pcs/Carton

144

144

144

144

Rows

6

6

6

6

Tissue Type

Mesentery

Vascular

Standard

Standard/Thick

144

144

6

6

Thick

Very Thick

Gray

White

Blue

Gold

Green

Black

FRCU60

FRCV60

FRCS60

FRCM60

FRCT60

FRCH60

Gray

White

Blue

Gold

Green

Black

FRCU45

FRCV45

FRCS45

FRCM45

FRCT45

FRCH45

Anti-slippery

Anti-slippery



Disposable Endoscopic Trocar

Mini Series

Flagship Series



Disposable Endoscopic Trocar

Model Shaft Diameter(mm) Shaft Length(mm) Pcs/CartonObturator Material

Fulbright Medical Inc.
Address: D3, No.6 Dongsheng West Road, Jiangyin National High-tech Zone, Jiangsu, China
Website: www.fulbrightmed.com   E-mail: enquiry.obd@fulbrightmed.com

BLTC5

BLTC10

BLTC12

BLTC15

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

100

100

100

100

16

16

16

16

5

10

12

15

Model Shaft Diameter(mm) Shaft Length(mm) Pcs/CartonSleeve

B5LT

B10LT

B12LT

B15LT

Stability

Stability

Stability

Stability

100

100

100

100

12

12

12

12

5

10

12

15

F12XP Stability 152 1212

Flagship

Model Shaft Diameter(mm) Shaft Length(mm) Pcs/CartonObturator Material

FXPC12 PC 152 1612



Disposable Endoscopic Trocar

Fulbright Medical Inc.
Address: D3, No.6 Dongsheng West Road, Jiangyin National High-tech Zone, Jiangsu, China
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Model Shaft Diameter(mm) Shaft Length(mm) Pcs/CartonObturator Material

BLPC5

BLPC10

BLPC12

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

100

100

100

16

16

16

5

10

12

Model Shaft Diameter(mm) Shaft Length(mm) Pcs/CartonSleeve

B5LP

B10LP

B12LP

Stability

Stability

Stability

100

100

100

12

12

12

5

10

12

Mini



Disposable Endoscopic
Specimen Retrieval Bags
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Disposable Endoscopic Specimen Retrieval Bags & Ligating Loops

Disposable Endoscopic Specimen Retrieval Bags

Fulbright Medical Inc.
Address: D3, No.6 Dongsheng West Road, Jiangyin National High-tech Zone, Jiangsu, China

Website: www.fulbrightmed.com   E-mail: enquiry.obd@fulbrightmed.com

Model Capacity(mm) Diameter(mm) Pcs/Carton

12150FRC4-10 10120 x 150mm with New Net Bag(PC tube)

Description

1200HRC6-10 10150 x 240mm with PU Bag(PC tube) 12

Disposable Endoscopic Ligating Loops

Model Suture Diameter(mm) Pcs/Carton

72240FL10 0.350-0.399

72240FL20 0.300-0.349

72300HL10 0.350-0.399

72300HL20 0.300-0.349

Loop Diameter(mm)



Open Staplers

Disposable Curved Cutter
Stapler & Reloads

Disposable Circular Staplers

Disposable Hemorrhoidal
Staplers

Disposable Linear Stapler
& Reloads

Disposable Linear Cutter
Stapler & Reloads



Open Staplers
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Open Staplers

Fulbright Medical Inc.
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Disposable Linear Stapler Reloads

Disposable Linear Stapler



Open Staplers

Fulbright Medical Inc.
Address: D3, No.6 Dongsheng West Road, Jiangyin National High-tech Zone, Jiangsu, China

Website: www.fulbrightmed.com   E-mail: enquiry.obd@fulbrightmed.com



Open Staplers

Fulbright Medical Inc.
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